
 

 

 

 
 

IZMIR SEV SCHOOLS 
2018-2019 ACADEMIC YEAR 

WORK CALENDER 
 

2018 – 2019 School Starts Sept. 06, 2018, Thursday 

Republic Day Oct. 29, 2018, Monday 

Break 
Starts on Oct. 30, 2018, Tuesday. 
Ends on Nov. 02, 2018, Friday evening. 

Break  
Starts on Dec. 29, 2018, Saturday morning, 
Ends on Jan. 01, 2019, Tuesday evening. 

PD Day Jan. 02, 2019, Wednesday 

Semester Break Jan. 21, 2019 – Feb 01, 2019 

2nd Term Starts Starts on Feb. 04, 2019, Monday. 

PD Day Feb 28, 2019, Thursday 

Break 
Starts on March 01, 2019, Friday morning, 
Ends on March 03, 2019, Sunday evening. 
 

Spring Break 
Starts on April 01,2019, Monday morning, 
Ends on April 05, 2019, Friday evening. 

National Sovereignty and Children’s Day April 23, 2019, Tuesday  

May Day May 01, 2019, Wednesday 

Youth and Sports Day May 19, 2019, Sunday  

Arefe and Ramadan Holiday 
Starts on June 04, 2019, Tuesday at 13:00, 
Ends on June 09, 2019, Sunday evening. 

End of School Year for students June 21, 2019, Friday 

 


